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 4"  203
8" 

 271
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ACCESS 
DOOR

84241 -

BUILDING ELEMENT -
ASYMMETRIC · TWIN

3/8/2022

NOTES:
INCLUDES 79802 - ANCHOR KIT1.
INCLUDES SPECIAL TOOL FOR ACCESS DOOR2.
INCLUDES KIT 76 - WATERPROOF WIRING 3.
CONNECTORS
OPTIONAL 71140 - DIRECT BURIAL ANCHOR KIT 4.
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13 3/8"
BOLT CIRCLE

 11 3/4"  9 1/2" 

3
4"

4 PLC.
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-79802

ANCHOR KIT - INCLUDED

2/28/2022

IMPORTANT! ANCHOR ORIENTATION

LIGHT OUTPUT

LIGHT OUTPUT
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TOP VIEW

IMPORTANT!
CORNERS OF BASE & 
LUMINAIRE MUST BE 
ALIGNED IN DESIRED 
LOCATION & 
ORIENTATION. SEE DETAIL.

FINISHED GRADE

(4) 5/8" X 14" X 2" 'L' 
ANCHOR BOLTS WITH 
LEVELING WASHERS, 
LOCK WASHERS, AND 
HEX NUTS

THIS SURFACE MUST 
BE FLUSH TO 
FINISHED GRADE

CONCRETE 
FOOTING

13 3/8"
BOLT CIRCLE

 11 3/4"  9 1/2" 

3
4"

4 PLC.

 25 3/8" 

 5 3/4" 
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311
2"

BURIAL DEPTH

 43
4" 

 143
4" 

CONDUIT ENTRY

SUB-BASE

DRAINAGE

FINISHED SURFACE

 515
8" 

 23
8" 

-71140

ANCHOR KIT - 
OPTIONAL DIRECT BURIAL 

2/28/2022

IMPORTANT! ANCHOR ORIENTATION

LIGHT OUTPUT

LIGHT OUTPUT

D
IR

E
C

TI
O

N
 O

F 
LI

G
H

T

NOTES:
OPTIONAL DIRECT BURIAL ANCHORAGE1.
INCLUDES ANCHOR PLATE FOR STABILITY 2.
DURING INSTALLATION.
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